WEB
04/2019
- Centering and clamping function
- Ground shoulder, tolerance f9
- Ma�terial:
stainless steel A2
Dimensions in mm
Thread ØSL Qty Price each
Part number ØM Pas L (f9) B DK H AF per box 1 to 5
HSS5-10/SS/B M5 0,80 10 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 45,85 F
HSS5-12/SS/B M5 0,80 12 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 45,96 F
HSS5-16/SS/B M5 0,80 16 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 47,66 F
HSS5-20/SS/B M5 0,80 20 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 53,64 F
HSS5-25/SS/B M5 0,80 25 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 62,09 F
HSS5-30/SS/B M5 0,80 30 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 64,44 F
HSS5-40/SS/B M5 0,80 40 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 70,65 F
ISO 7379 stainless steel shoulder screw
A2 stainless steelHSSSS
stainless steel
H
L
0,8
B
DK
ØSL (f9)
ØM
AF
WEB
04/2019
Dimensions in mm
Thread ØSL Qty Price each
Part number ØM Pas L (f9) B DK H AF per box 1 to 5
HSS6-12/SS/B M6 1,00 12 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 55,09 F
HSS6-16/SS/B M6 1,00 16 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 54,07 F
HSS6-20/SS/B M6 1,00 20 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 62,47 F
HSS6-25/SS/B M6 1,00 25 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 68,48 F
HSS6-30/SS/B M6 1,00 30 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 69,31 F
HSS6-40/SS/B M6 1,00 40 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 73,66 F
HSS6-50/SS/B M6 1,00 50 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 83,27 F
HSS8-16/SS/B M8 1,25 16 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 58,00 F
HSS8-20/SS/B M8 1,25 20 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 61,12 F
HSS8-25/SS/B M8 1,25 25 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 67,07 F
HSS8-30/SS/B M8 1,25 30 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 83,22 F
HSS8-40/SS/B M8 1,25 40 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 76,92 F
HSS8-50/SS/B M8 1,25 50 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 86,15 F
HSS8-60/SS/B M8 1,25 60 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 94,95 F
HSS8-70/SS/B M8 1,25 70 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 115,64 F
HSS8-80/SS/B M8 1,25 80 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 109,79 F
HSS10-16/SS/B M10 1,50 16 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 45,46 F
HSS10-20/SS/B M10 1,50 20 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 50,67 F
HSS10-25/SS/B M10 1,50 25 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 48,66 F
HSS10-30/SS/B M10 1,50 30 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 53,62 F
HSS10-40/SS/B M10 1,50 40 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 55,83 F
HSS10-50/SS/B M10 1,50 50 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 58,49 F
HSS10-60/SS/B M10 1,50 60 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 61,40 F
HSS10-70/SS/B M10 1,50 70 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 72,66 F
HSS10-80/SS/B M10 1,50 80 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 68,81 F
HSS10-100/SS/B M10 1,50 100 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 136,06 F
HSS12-30/SS/B M12 1,75 30 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 89,48 F
HSS12-40/SS/B M12 1,75 40 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 89,39 F
HSS12-50/SS/B M12 1,75 50 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 124,13 F
HSS12-60/SS/B M12 1,75 60 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 151,32 F
HSS12-70/SS/B M12 1,75 70 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 121,47 F
HSS12-80/SS/B M12 1,75 80 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 277,97 F
HSS12-100/SS/B M12 1,75 100 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 179,57 F
HSS16-40/SS/B M16 2,00 40 20 22,00 30,33 14 10 3 123,79 F
HSS16-50/SS/B M16 2,00 50 20 22,00 30,33 14 10 3 182,37 F
HSS16-60/SS/B M16 2,00 60 20 22,00 30,33 14 10 3 148,46 F
HSS16-70/SS/B M16 2,00 70 20 22,00 30,33 14 10 3 166,80 F
HSS16-80/SS/B M16 2,00 80 20 22,00 30,33 14 10 3 211,26 F
HSSSS
Our other products
RFK48B
Hypoid gearbox -